TL70 Series Tower Lights
70 mm Modular Tower Lights for Status Indication
•	 Bright, colored LEDs for long-range visibility
•	 �Light segments appear gray when off to eliminate false indication from ambient light
•	 �Modular design and simple wiring for fast field configuration; pre-assembled models also available
•	 �Top-mounted audible modules from 75 to 109 dB, including multi-tone and programmable audible
models, allow for custom alerts or announcements
•	 �Wireless base and segment models unleash IIoT capabilities,

DC Tower
Height (H)
DC Tower Height
with Audible (H)
AC Tower
Height (H)
1 87 mm 144 mm 155 mm
2 137 mm 194mm 205 mm
3 187 mm 243 mm 255 mm
4 236 mm 293 mm 304 mm
5 286 mm – 354 mm
6 336 mm – 404 mm
Elevated Mount System
SA-M30
Black polycarbonate adapter cover
SOP-E12-150A (150 mm)
SOP-E12-300A (300 mm)
SOP-E12-900A (900 mm)
Black anodized aluminium pipe
SOP-E12-150AC (150 mm)
SOP-E12-300AC (300 mm)
SOP-E12-900AC (900 mm)
Clear anodized aluminium pipe
SOP-E12-150SS (150 mm)
SOP-E12-300SS (300 mm)
SOP-E12-900SS (900 mm)
304 stainless steel pipe
SA-E12M30
Black Acetal mounting base
SA-F12